

14th Annual Youth Basketball Tournament



Heart Haven OutReach's Annual Character Counts 3on3 Basketball Tournament will be held on **March 2, 2025** at Brooks Middle School, in Bolingbrook. The purpose of this event is to teach teamwork, build character, and develop mentoring relationships that will help youth succeed long after their time on the court.

Heart Haven OutReach is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization that provides support and mentoring to local middle school & high school teens. *Contributions are tax-deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.

3-ON-3 SPONSORSHIP FORM

Name:				
Company/Organization:				
Mailing Address:	()	itv)	(State)	(Zip)
Email:	1 -	<i>,,</i> ,)	
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL: PLATINUM	GOLD		ER	BRONZE
2025 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES				
	PLATINUM \$2,000	GOLD \$1,000	SILVER \$500	BRONZE \$250
6ft Logo Banner Displayed in Main Gym	8			
1 Minute Opportunity to Speak to the Crowd	\bigotimes			
Facebook/Instagram ShoutOut Video *w/Option to film it at your business!	8	8		
Logo Displayed on Banners at 4 Scoretables		8		
Logo on Back of Team Shirts	Large	Medium	Small	
Optional Vendor Table at Tournament	8	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	(
Recognition in Programs & Announcements	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Logo included on Website & E-Blasts	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigcirc

*All contributions to Heart Haven OutReach are tax-deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.

PLEASE SEND SPONSORSHIP FORMS TO:

Heart Haven OutReach 201 Canterbury Lane, Suite C Bolingbrook, IL 60440 CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Heart Haven OutReach

EMAIL LOGO ARTWORK BY FEBRUARY 6: info@hearthavenoutreach.org

PREFER TO PAY BY CARD? Please Call: (630)226-8403